
2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70WS

CURRENT AS OF 10/30/2024 ROLLING V70 - JAN 2024 V70 - APR 2024 V70 - NTLS 2024

V70 - 

WORLDS 2024

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Starks-Faulkner, Jennette1954 Connecticut 1708 3 340 np 0 2 368 1 1000

2 Bender, Jeannine M 1953 Metro NYC 1650 1 400 2 368 1 400 3 850

3 Dunn, Linda J. 1952 Indiana 1530 3 340 3 340 3 340 3 850

4 Eyre, Jane E 1953 S. Jersey 1463 2 368 1 400 np 0 6 695

5 Runyan, Heidi 1955 San Diego 1421 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

6T Offerle, Judith A 1951 Illinois 620 5 280 7 276 3 340 np 0

6T Channing, Gemin 1947 Maryland 620 9 214 3 340 5 280 np 0

8 Reichman, Marsha E 1947 Capitol 552 12 208 6 278 8 274 np 0

9 Deane, Dede 1950 Virginia 550 7 276 8 274 11 210 np 0

10T Julien, Erica 1945 N. Carolina 492 10 212 5 280 10 212 np 0

10T Mannino, Anna C 1948 New Jersey 492 6 278 9 214 15 202 np 0

12 Walters, Anne-Marie 1954 Gold Coast 486 np 0 11 210 7 276 np 0

13 Hurst, Susan E 1946 San Diego 482 8 274 12 208 np 0 np 0

14 Maslen, Cheryl L 1954 Oregon 422 11 210 10 212 np 0 np 0

15 El-Saleh, S.s. Rachel 1954 Gulf Coast 420 13 206 13 206 9 214 np 0

16 Radich, Lori 1954 Mt. Valley 408 np 0 14 204 14 204 np 0

17 Brynildsen, Karen 1948 Metro NYC 404 14 204 np 0 16 200 np 0

18 Daves, Linda 1946 South TX 342 np 0 15 202 17 140 np 0

19 Olson, Lynne E 1951 Columbus 278 np 0 np 0 6 278 np 0

20 Hanamoto, Claire M 1949 Mt. Valley 208 np 0 np 0 12 208 np 0

21 Cudel, Evelyne 1946 Michigan 206 np 0 np 0 13 206 np 0

22 Lum, Karen 1955 Northern California 200 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70WS

CURRENT AS OF V60 - JAN 2024 V60 - APR 2024 V60 - NTLS 2024

V60 - 

WORLDS 2024

10/30/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Starks-Faulkner, Jennette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bender, Jeannine M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dunn, Linda J. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyre, Jane E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Runyan, Heidi 2 368 2 368 10 212 8 685

Offerle, Judith A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Channing, Gemin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Reichman, Marsha E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deane, Dede np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Julien, Erica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mannino, Anna C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Walters, Anne-Marie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hurst, Susan E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maslen, Cheryl L np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

El-Saleh, S.s. Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Radich, Lori np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brynildsen, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Daves, Linda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olson, Lynne E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hanamoto, Claire M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cudel, Evelyne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lum, Karen np 0 16 200 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


